Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

015791

015792

015793

015799

015797

015800

015798

015796

015795

015801

015802

Date Issued

01/02/2016

02/02/2016

02/02/2016

04/02/2016

04/02/2016

04/02/2016

04/02/2016

04/02/2016

04/02/2016

08/02/2016

08/02/2016

Licence
Number

32UHA16008

32UHA12014

32UHA60033

32UHB60018

32UHT02845

32UHB60018

32UHT02846

32UHC60001

32UHC50021

32UHT02847

32UHT02848

Client Name

Mr C E Patrick

Mr C L Bamford

Mrs K Farrell

Miracle & Wonder Ltd

Mrs A E Bennett

Miracle & Wonder Ltd

Mrs J Howard

The Blues Club

The Blues Club

Mrs J Howard

Mrs J Howard

Premises Name

Harbour Lights

Osgodby Village Hall

Harbour Lights

Newtoft Social Club

The Club on the Park

The Blues Club

Newtoft Social Club

Newtoft Social Club

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Club Premises Certificate

Club Premises Certificate

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

New

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Transfer

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

015807

015809

015810

015808

015820

015830

015831

015832

015836

015842

015841

015838

015837

015848

015845

015846

Date Issued Licence
Number
09/02/2016 32UHA16009
09/02/2016 32UHA10054
09/02/2016 32UHA50105
09/02/2016 32UHA11050
11/02/2016 32UHA70032
15/02/2016 32UHT02849
16/02/2016 32UHT02850
17/02/2016 32UHT02851
19/02/2016 32UHA12034
22/02/2016 32UHT02853
22/02/2016 32UHT02852
22/02/2016 32UHB50247
22/02/2016 32UHB50247
23/02/2016 32UHA11065
23/02/2016 32UHT02854
23/02/2016 32UHA13025

Client Name

Miss M E Brandon

Mr A D Mawer

Mr R A Lowe

Miss P A Jackson

Ms R A Pimperton

Mrs L Tierling

Mr S T Cooper

Mr P Warmoth

Mrs M C Reeve-Rogers

Mr1J AW Sievwright

Mr1J AW Sievwright

Marston's Plc

Marston's Plc

Mrs A M Jess

Mr D M Forman

Miss S N Thompson

Premises Name

Scotter Village Hall

The Butchers Arms

Willow Banks Equestrian Centre

Greengate Farm

Moot Hall

Xtra

Xtra

Bardney Village Hall

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

New

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder
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Application
Number

015847

015852

015851

015860

015858

015856

015855

015854

015867

015868

015869

Date Issued Licence
Number
23/02/2016 32UHA16010
24/02/2016 32UHT02856
24/02/2016 32UHT02855
25/02/2016 32UHA16012
25/02/2016 32UHA16011
25/02/2016 32UHB50087
25/02/2016 32UHB50148
25/02/2016
25/02/2016 32UHC1601
29/02/2016 32UHT02857
29/02/2016 32UHA50247
29/02/2016 32UHT02858

Client Name

Miss V Pacey

Mrs R J Miller

Mrs N J Wood

Mrs S P P Haywood

Mr S Townsend

Marston's Plc

Mr W N Smith

Newtoft Social Club Committee

Newtoft Social Club Committee

Mr P Hall

Mr P Hickson

Mr M J Mangan

Premises Name

Brocklesby Park

Brocklesby Point to Point Racecourse

The Friendship Inn

The Sun Inn

Newtoft Social Club

Newtoft Social Club

Brocklesby Point to Point Racecourse

Gainsborough & District Liberal Club

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate

Club Premises Certificate

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

New

Transfer

Change Supervisor

New

New

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice
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